Year SA Nr
240101
240102
240103
240104
240201
240202
240203
240204
240205
240301
240302
240303
240304
240401
240601

Date
04/05/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
04/05/24

Dan grading 2024
Name & Surname
Liam Labuschagne

Marlize Faller
Peter Coskey
Chan Tung King
Ronja Porteus
Cisca Pieterse
Cameron Engelbrecht
Jaeden Corke
Charlene Sheppard
Jean Pierre Bottazzoli
Lené Mans
Mkhombeni Zungu
Chris Barnard
Linden Knoetze
Hermi van Zyl

Grade
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan

Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Sandan
Sandan
Sandan
Sandan
Yondan
Rokudan

Country
Namibia
RSA
RSA
RSA
Namibia
Namibia
Namibia
RSA
RSA
Namibia
Namibia
RSA
RSA
RSA
Namibia



