

Dan grading 2024

Year SA Nr	Date	Name & Surname	Grade	Country
240101	04/05/24	Liam Labuschagne	Shodan	Namibia
240102	11/01/24	Marlize Faller	Shodan	RSA
240103	11/01/24	Peter Coskey	Shodan	RSA
240104	11/01/24	Chan Tung King	Shodan	RSA
240201	04/05/24	Ronja Porteus	Nidan	Namibia
240202	04/05/24	Cisca Pieterse	Nidan	Namibia
240203	04/05/24	Cameron Engelbrecht	Nidan	Namibia
240204	11/01/24	Jaeden Corke	Nidan	RSA
240205	11/01/24	Charlene Sheppard	Nidan	RSA
240301	04/05/24	Jean Pierre Bottazzoli	Sandan	Namibia
240302	04/05/24	Lené Mans	Sandan	Namibia
240303	11/01/24	Mkhombeni Zungu	Sandan	RSA
240304	11/01/24	Chris Barnard	Sandan	RSA
240401	11/01/24	Linden Knoetze	Yondan	RSA
240601	04/05/24	Hermi van Zyl	Rokudan	Namibia